
SACRAMENT OF FIRST EUCHARIST 2026 
YEAR 5 

CORPUS CHRISTI PARISH 
SOUTH TUGGERANONG 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Holy Family St Clare of Assisi 

 
 

St Francis of Assisi 

 

School of Religion Marist College 

First Eucharist  
Parent Formation 
and Information 

Session 1 

Wednesday 5th August   
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

Wednesday 5th August   
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

Wednesday 5th August   
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

Wednesday 5th August   
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

Wednesday 5th August   
7:00 pm – 8:00 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

First Eucharist 
Parent Formation 
and Information 

Session 2 

Thursday 6th August    
5:30 pm – 6: 30 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

 

Thursday 6th August    
5:30 pm – 6: 30 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

 

Thursday 6th August    
5:30 pm – 6: 30 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

 

Thursday 6th August    
5:30 pm – 6: 30 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

 

Thursday 6th August    
5:30 pm – 6: 30 pm  

Corpus Christi Church, 
Gowrie   

 
First Eucharist 
Commitment 

Masses 
Weekend 1 

Saturday 8th August     
Sunday 9th August   

Saturday 8th August     
Sunday 9th August   

Saturday 8th August     
Sunday 9th August   

Saturday 8th August     
Sunday 9th August   

Saturday 8th August     
Sunday 9th August   

First Eucharist 
Commitment 

Masses 
Weekend 2 

Saturday 15th August   
Sunday 16th August  

Saturday 15th August   
Sunday 16th August  

Saturday 15th August   
Sunday 16th August  

Saturday 15th August   
Sunday 16th August  

Saturday 15th August   
Sunday 16th August  

First Eucharist 
Retreat Day 1 

  Tuesday 25th August    
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

  

First Eucharist 
Retreat Day 2 

 Wednesday 26th August    
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

 Wednesday 26th August    
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

Wednesday 26th August    
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 



 

 

 

 

First Eucharist 
Retreat Day 3 

Thursday 27th August   
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

    

Sacrament of First 
Eucharist   

 

  Saturday 29th August    
6 pm  

Sunday 30th August  
8 am  

 
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

  

Sacrament of First 
Eucharist   

 

Saturday 12th September    
6 pm  

Sunday 13th September  
 8 am  

 
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

    

Sacrament of First 
Eucharist   

 Saturday 19th September    
6 pm  

Sunday 20th September  
 8 am  

 
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

 Saturday 19th September    
6 pm  

Sunday 20th September  
 8 am  

 
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 

Saturday 19th September    
6 pm  

Sunday 20th September  
 8 am  

 
Corpus Christi Church,  

Gowrie 


